



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.9848/2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Meghna Pujari i/b. S. S. Kulkarni for the Petitioner

Mrs. Madhubala Kajale, "B" Panel Counsel for Respondent for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
B. P. COLABAWALLA, JJ.**

DATE : MARCH 6, 2018

P.C.:

Heard. The learned counsel for the Petitioner states that the Advocate on record is not keeping well. At her request, S.O. to 27.03.2018.

(B. P. COLABAWALLA,J.)

(K.K.TATED,J.)